
 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 VARSITY BOYS/B-TEAM & VARSITY GIRLS 
 2022-2023 

 DAY  DATE  TEAM  SITE  TIME  GAMES 
 Friday-Sat  Nov. 04-05  Hazel Green Tip Off  Away  TBD  Varsity/JV/  Girls only 

 Thursday  Nov. 10  Carver Montgomery  Home  5:30  3 
 Saturday  Nov. 12  C Wright Tip Off Tournament  Home  TBD  9th  Boys/JV Girls 

 Saturday  Nov. 12  Oxford  Home  5:30  Boys Only 
 Tuesday  Nov. 15  Jeff Davis  Home  5:30  VG/VB/JVB/9thboys/Girls 

 Thursday  Nov. 17  Park Crossing  Away  5:30  VG/VB/JVB/9thboys/Girls 

 Monday-Tues  Nov. 21-23  Fairfield Tournament  Away  TBD  Boys Only 
 Tuesday  Nov. 29  Robert E Lee  Away  5:30  3 
 Thursday  Dec 01  Jeff Davis  Away  2:00  VG/VB/JVB/9 boys/Girls 

 Friday  Dec 02  Russell County  Away  5:00  VG/VB/JVB/9 boys/Girls 

 Tuesday  Dec.06  Shaw  Away  5:30  3 
 Friday-Sat  Dec.09-10  Oxford Tournament  Away  TBD  Boys Only 
 Tuesday  Dec 13  Park Crossing  Home  5:30  3 

 Thursday-Sat  Dec 15-17  Hoover Pre-Christmas Tourney  Away  TBD  Girls Only 
 Fri-Saturday  Dec. 16-17  Decatur Pepsi Tourney  Away  6:00  Boys Only 
 Tues-Thurs  Dec. 27-29  Bobby & Carolyn Wright Holiday Classic  Home  TBD  Boys/Girls 
 Thursday  Jan. 05  Pike Road  Away  5:30  9 boys/JV Girls 

 Friday  Jan. 06  Auburn  Home  5:30  VG/VB/JVB/9 Boys/Girls 

 Saturday  Jan. 07  Russell County  Home  2:00  VG/VB/JVB/9 Boys/Girls 

 Tuesday  Jan. 10  Opelika  Away  5:30  VG/VB/JVB/9 Boys/Girls 

 Friday  Jan. 13  Smiths  Home  5:00  VG/VB/JVB/9 Boys/Girls 

 Tuesday  Jan. 17  Hewitt Trussville  Home  5:30  3 
 Friday  Jan. 20  Auburn  Away  5:00  VG/VB/JVB/9 Boys/Girls 

 Tuesday  Jan. 24  Opelika  Home  5:00  VG/VB/JVB/9 Boys/Girls 

 Friday  Jan. 27  Smiths  Away  5:00  VG/VB/JVB/9 Boys/Girls 

 Thursday  Feb. 02  Hewitt Trussville  Away  5:30  3 
 Friday  Feb. 03  Robert E Lee  (Senior Night)  Home  5:30  3 

 Mon/-Sat  Feb. 4-12  Area Tournament  TBA  TBA  Girls/Boys 

 Wed/Thurs/Sat  Feb. 15 - 22  Regional Tournament  TBA  TBA  Girls/Boys 

 Mon-Sat  Feb 27-Mar.4  State Playoffs  TBA  TBA  Girls/Boys 

 Principal:  Kerry McDonald 
 Athletic Director:  Matt Bell 

 Head  Varsity Boys Coach -Charles Burkett /Asst Varsity Boys Coach-Terrell Owens 
 Head Varsity Girls Coach- Carolyn Wright /Asst. Varsity Coach-  Rodgetta Williams 

 JV Boys Head Coach-Malcolm Hollifield / JV Girls Head Coach- Carla McKinney 
 9th Grade Head Coach- Travis Lindsey 
 Varsity Scorebooks- Michelle Wallace 

 ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN! 


